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LECTORS 

Marie Barr 270-496-4100 

Pat Barr 270-496-4167 

Shirley Beavin 270-496-4130 

Chris Brown 270-668-4533 

Karen & Logan Greco 270-496-4136 

David Morgan 270-496-4794 

Audrey Popham 270-496-4499 

Julia Schmidt 270-496-4148 

Caleb Mattingly 270-422-5752 

Nick Mercer 270-496-4331 

Mike O’Bryan 270-547-0347 

(EM) EUCHARISTIC  
& (H) HOMEBOUND MINISTERS 

Barbara Ballard (EM) 270-872-8813 

David Barr (EM & H) 270-547-0823 

Pat Barr (EM) 270-496-4167 

Shirley Beavin (EM) 270-496-4130 

Gary & Susan Greenwell (EM) 270-547-6209 

Hurschel Hardesty (EM ) 270-496-4728 

Donna Knott (EM) 270-497-4480 

Brenda Redman (EM) 270-496-4329 

Jeff Smith (EM & H) 270-496-4664 

ALTAR SERVERS 

Savannah & Bryce Clemons 270-496-4187 

Dylan Knott 270-496-4243 

Vance Pickering 270-668-2447 

Lindsey Ray 270-496-4407 

Garrett Schmidt 270-496-4998 

Sandy, Charleigh & Sara 
Vessels 

270-496-4989 

Lane & Waylon Schmidt 270-497-4664 

Attention Ministers: It is your responsibility to get a replacement if you are not able to serve on the assigned day & time.  
Also, If you know of a date(s) in future months that you can or cannot minister, please email: sttheresa@bbtel.com as soon as possible.  
*Attention Altar Servers: While only 2 servers are scheduled each week, Father George would like to have 2 volunteers as well.  
 

Saturday, July 6, 6:00 p.m. Sunday, July 7, 10:30 a.m. 

David Morgan Mike O’Bryan & Chris Brown 

Pat Barr & volunteer Jeff Smith & Hurschel Hardesty 

 Jeff Smith  

Volunteers needed* Sandy & Sara Vessels* 

  

Saturday, July 13 Sunday, July 14, 10:30 a.m.  

St. Mary Picnic Day Karen & Logan Greco 

4:00 p.m. Mass at St. Mary  Gary & Susan Greenwell  

 David Barr 

 Vance Pickering & Dylan Knott* 

  

Saturday, July 20, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, July 21, 10:30 a.m.   

Pat Barr Audrey Popham & Julia Schmidt 

Brenda Redman & volunteer Jeff Smith & Donna Knott  

 Jeff Smith  

Volunteers needed* Savannah & Bryce Clemons* 

  

Saturday, July 27, 6:00 p.m. Sunday, July 28, 10:30 a.m.   

Marie Barr Caleb Mattingly & Nick Mercer 

Barbara Ballard & volunteer Hurschel Hardesty & David Barr 

 David Barr 

Volunteers needed* Garrett Schmidt & Waylon Schmidt* 

  

  

  

  

  

  

July 2019 

Saturday, August 3, 6:00 p.m. Sunday, August 4, 10:30 a.m. 

David Morgan Mike O’Bryan & Chris Brown 

Pat Barr & volunteer Jeff Smith & Brenda Redman 

 Jeff Smith  

Volunteers needed* Lane Schmidt & Lindsey Ray* 

  

Saturday, August 10, 4:00 p.m.  Sunday, August 11, 10:30 a.m.  

Volunteers Needed Karen Greco & Julia Schmidt 

Volunteers Needed Gary & Susan Greenwell  

 David Barr 

Volunteers Needed Vance Pickering & Dylan Knott* 

  

Saturday, August 17, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, August 18, 10:30 a.m.   

Pat Barr Nick Mercer & Caleb Mattingly  

Barbara Ballard & volunteer Jeff Smith & Donna Knott  

 Jeff Smith  

Volunteers needed* Charleigh & Sara Vessels* 

  

Saturday, August 24, 6:00 p.m. Sunday, August 25, 10:30 a.m.   

Audrey Popham Chris Brown & Marie Barr 

Brenda Redman & volunteer Hurschel Hardesty & David Barr 

 David Barr 

Volunteers needed* Garrett Schmidt & Bryce Clemons* 

  

  

  

  

  

  

August 2019 


